Petr EBEN
Nedeélni Hudba (Sunday Music)

Jean LANGLAIS

Suite Breve
Three Characteristic Pieces

NEDELNI HUDBA
[1] Fantasia I

[2] Fantasia II

@:i Moto Ostinato
[4] Finale

SUITE BREVE

[5] Grands Jeux

[6] Cantilene

Plainte

Dialogue sur les Mixtures

THREE CHARACTERISTIC PIECES
[s] Pastoral-Prelude

[id Interlude

Bells

[6:25]
[7:36]
[5:29]
[10:57]

[3:48]
[4:54]
[5:27]
[3:02]

[1:59]
[3:52]
[2:07]

CRC 2042

Total time:
56:17
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Recorded April 9-10, 1988, at the Cathedral of St. Thomas More, Arlington, Virginia.
Producer & Engineer: Victor E. Sachse. Executive Producer: Jeffery P. La Fage. Editor:
Vic Muenzer, Classic Digital, Glenview, IL. Cover Painting: Edward Alexander
Wadsworth, Enclosure. The Museum of Fine Arts, Houston. Museum purchase with
funds provided by The Brown Foundation. Graphic Design & Typography: Classic

Originals.
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